ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS
ECP PILLARS BOLLARDS & RAINHOODS 2022 - 2023
www.FERN360.com Email: sales@FERN360.com
PART DESCRIPTION Made To Order
FPAC-Q1300 100 X 100 X 1270MM HIGH SQUARE BARRIER BOLLARD DURAGAL POST EPOXY ZINC POWDER
COAT PRIMED AND POLYESTER POWDER TOP COAT
FPAC-R1600 150 X 50 X 1600MM HIGH RECTANGULAR BOLLARD DURAGAL POST EPOXY ZINC POWDER COAT
PRIMED AND POLYESTER POWDER TOP COAT
FPAC-EQ1 75 X 75 X 1170 MM HIGH SINGLE READER / INTERCOM BOLLARD DURAGAL POST EPOXY ZINC
POWDER COAT PRIMED AND POLYESTER POWDER TOP COAT
FPAC-EQ2 75 X 75 X 1170 & 2120 MM HIGH DUAL READER / INTERCOM BOLLARD DURAGAL POST EPOXY
ZINC POWDER COAT PRIMED AND POLYESTER POWDER TOP COAT
FPAC-EQTR 75 X 75 X 2120 MM HIGH SINGLE READER SUIT TRUCK / INTERCOM BOLLARD DURAGAL POST
EPOXY ZINC PRIMED AND POLYESTER POWDER TOP COAT
FPAC-EW300 300MM PROJECTION WALL MOUNT READER / INTERCOM ARM CABLE PATH THROUGH REAR
AND UNDERSIDE OF ARM
FPAC-EW600 600MM PROJECTION WALL MOUNT READER / INTERCOM ARM CABLE PATH THROUGH REAR
AND UNDERSIDE OF ARM
FPAC-ERS2013 200H X 130W RAIN SHIELD SUIT EQ, ER & EW SERIES ARMS AND BOLLARDS 25MM SPACE
BEHIND ALUMINIUMMOUNTING PANEL.
FPAC-ERSL2013XD 200H X 130W RAIN SHIELD SUIT EQ, ER & EW SERIES ARMS AND BOLLARDS 25MM SPACE
BEHIND ALUMIC MOUNTING PANEL. AND ADITTIONAL SHIELD PROJECTION
FPAC-ERS2013XD 200H X 130W RAIN SHIELD SUIT EQ, ER & EW SERIES ARMS AND BOLLARDS 68MM SPACE
BEHIND ALUMINIUMMOUNTING PANEL.
FPAC-ERH3618 360H X 180W RAIN HOOD 8MM POLYETHELENE BLACK BOARD MOUNTING PANEL 60MM SPACE
BEHIND PANEL + 8MM POLYBOARD THICKNESS
FPAC-ERSL3618 360H X 180W RAIN HOOD ALUMMOUNTING PANEL 25MM SPACE BEHIND PANEL
FPAC-ERS3618 360H X 180W RAIN HOOD ALUMMOUNTING PANEL 60MM SPACE BEHIND PANEL
FPAC-ERH3634
360H X 340W RAIN HOOD 8MM POLYETHELENE BLACK BOARD MOUNTING PANEL 60MM SPACE
BEHIND PANEL + 8MM POLYBOARD THICKNESS
FPAC-ERSL3634 360H X 340W RAIN HOOD ALUMMOUNTING PANEL 25MM SPACE BEHIND PANEL
FPAC-ERS3634 360H X 340W RAIN HOOD ALUMMOUNTING PANEL 60MM SPACE BEHIND PANEL
FPAC-ERH4718 470H X 180W RAIN HOOD 8MM POLYETHELENE BLACK BOARD MOUNTING PANEL 80MM SPACE
BEHIND PANEL + 8MM POLYBOARD THICKNESS
FPAC-ERSL4718 470H X 180W RAIN HOOD ALUMMOUNTING PANEL 25MM SPACE BEHIND PANEL
FPAC-ERS4718 470H X 180W RAIN HOOD ALUMMOUNTING PANEL 80MM SPACE BEHIND PANEL
FPAC-ERH3643 360H X 430W RAIN HOOD 8MM POLYETHELENE BLACK BOARD MOUNTING PANEL 60MM SPACE
BEHIND PANEL + 8MM POLYBOARD THICKNESS
FPAC-ERS3643 360H X 430W RAIN HOOD ALUMMOUNTING PANEL 60MM SPACE BEHIND PANEL
FPAC-ERHGT 463H X 180W R/HOOD SUIT AIPHONE GT-DM & GT-4F SUPPLIED WITH 2 X BLACK POWDER
COATED MOUNTING PLATES.
FPAC-ERHGTDMSS 316 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE MOUNT ENCLOSURE SUIT AIPHONE GT DMB N
FPAC-XSE150 MOUNT EXTENDER 150MM SUIT EQ, ER & EW SERIES ARMS AND BOLLARDSDURAGAL PIPE
SECTION EPOXY ZINC POWDER COAT PRIMED AND TOP COATED
FPAC-XSE300 MOUNT EXTENDER 300MM SUIT EQ, ER & EW SERIES ARMS AND BOLLARDSDURAGAL PIPE
SECTION EPOXY ZINC POWDER COAT PRIMED AND TOP COATED
FPAC-EMP2013 200H X 130W MOUNTING PLATE SUIT EQ, ER & EW SERIES ARMS AND BOLLARDS
NOTE SPECIFY “-Y” FOR YELLOW or “-BK” FOR BLACK or “-BE”FOR BLUE POWDER
COAT FINISH. EG: ’FPAC-EQ1-Y’ FOR SINGLE YELLOW BOLLARD
FREIGHT PARTS INCLUDE FREIGHT ALLOWANCES AS FOLLOWS: SQ1300/ SR1600/SER1/ SEQ1 $18.00 EA
SER2/ SEQTR / SEQ2 $24.00 EA SERH, SERSLD & SERS 3618/ $6.00 EA SERH, SERSL & SERS 3634/